10
11
12
13
25
26
27
28
29
30
43

area

Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway
Narraway

uwi

100/08-03-64-12W6
100/13-03-064-12W6
100/13-09-64-12W6
02/15-08-64-12W6
02/07-17-64-12W6
100/14-23-62-11W6
100/01-15-63-11W6
100/10-11-64-13W6
100/11-10-64-13W6
100/10-31-63-12W6
100/16-36-63-13W6
100/13-26-62-11W6
100/8-31-63-11W6

Wi
%

50
100
63.33
100
100
37.5
37.5
49
49
49
49
37.5
75

Unrisked Unrisked
Gross IP EUR (Bcf)

(Mmcf/d)

7.5
3.9
7.5
3.9
25
3.9
3.9
2S5
75
75
75
3.9
819

(P50)

14.4
6.4
14.4
6.4
14.4
6.4
6.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
6.4
6.4

Target

FLHR-G
DNVG
FLHR-G
DNVG
FLHR G
DNVG
DNVG
FLHR-G
FLHR-G
FLHR-G
FLHR-G
DNVG
DNVG

Well type

Hz
hz
Hz
hz
hz
hz
hz
hz
hz
hz
hz
hz
hz



